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853 U17 49 M PATANIA Marco 21 02 2008 47,40 1908046 A.S.D. Free Time 65 70 73 73 1 10 135,92
423 E15 49 M FERRARO Mattia 03 08 2009 47,20 1804026 A.S.D. Body Sculpt 45 50 54 54 2 8 100,92
717 SE 49 M STAFFIERO Francesco 12 04 1996 48,10 1501089 A.S.D. Area 3 52 54 -55 54 3 6 99,25
372 E15 49 M CARLA Piero 24 04 2010 47,50 1604099 Evo` Real Fitness S.S.D. A R.L. 41 45 -46 45 4 5 83,63
912 SE 54 M MIRAGLIA Mattia 11 08 1994 53,85 1906101 A.S.D. New Fitness 101 106 112 112 1 10 187,26
550 SE 54 M MARTINES Mario Gabriele 26 06 2003 52,85 1901001 A.S.D. Palestra Olimpica 90 95 101 101 2 8 171,45
896 SE 54 M MARTINES Vincenzo Samuel 01 03 2003 50,40 1901001 A.S.D. Palestra Olimpica 90 96 -101 96 3 6 169,51
890 SE 54 M MENEGUZZO Marco 27 10 1996 52,90 0507012 A.P.D. Lotta Pesi Umberto I 1875 V -81 84 88 88 4 5 149,27
344 U17 54 M DE MATTEIS Luca 29 12 2007 52,45 1604082 The Massive A.S.D. 83 -90 -90 83 5 4 141,77
338 U17 54 M STANCATI Giovanni 08 01 2008 53,25 1804026 A.S.D. Body Sculpt 75 81 -89 81 6 3 136,66
429 SE 59 M SCORDAMAGLIA Domenico Aless 03 08 1987 58,55 0201025 A.S.D. Olimpia Pesi 122 125 128 128 1 10 200,54
736 SE 59 M BASSETTI Luca 12 11 1993 58,30 1101014 Bliss  S.S.D. A R.L. 123 126 -128 126 2 8 198,04
844 JU 59 M BRUSADELLI Andrea 20 10 2006 57,95 0106130 A.S.D. A.M.S. Lab 105 113 116 116 3 6 183,15
534 SE 59 M MUZZARELLI Riccardo 25 02 1999 54,85 0805034 A.S.D. Halterofilia labas Parma 112 115 -117 115 4 5 189,47
324 SE 59 M BICCHERI Roberto 03 09 1994 58,45 1001055 Powerlifting Gubbio S.S.D. A R. -110 -112 112 112 5 4 175,69
150 SE 65 M FIORE Alessio 17 06 1993 63,70 1604104 A.S.D. Top Gym Elite 135 141 145 145 1 10 213,71
816 SE 65 M MAMI' Salvatore 15 07 1988 64,15 0311002 A.S.D. Ginnastica Virtus Gallarate 130 136 143 143 2 8 209,74
774 SE 65 M CERAMI Giuseppe 23 12 1995 62,70 1906099 A.S.D. Iron Fit 132 137 141 141 3 6 210,14
18 SE 65 M SEGATORI Fabrizio 17 07 1985 64,90 1204375 Alpha Tauri Academy A.S.D 140 -145 -146 140 4 5 203,70
436 SE 65 M PANICCIA` Alessandro 11 10 1997 64,20 1101014 Bliss  S.S.D. A R.L. 137 -143 -147 137 5 4 200,83
602 SE 65 M BINDI Giacomo 23 06 1987 64,30 0905023 Dragon Gym Versilia A.S.D. 120 125 -127 125 6 3 183,04
313 SE 72 M MERCANTI Matteo 04 11 1999 71,85 1204375 Alpha Tauri Academy A.S.D -165 -165 165 165 1 10 224,61
929 SE 72 M GRECO Emanuele 20 01 1998 71,85 1802040 A.S.D. Amantea Strength 151 158 -162 158 2 8 215,08
642 SE 72 M SCALISE Giovanni 22 10 1987 67,80 0311093 A.S.D. Time Out Club 130 148 152 152 3 6 214,75
967 SE 72 M DORUT Petru Cristian 04 07 1999 70,65 0805034 A.S.D. Halterofilia labas Parma 148 -152 -152 148 4 5 203,61
678 SE 72 M BIANCO Antonio 03 04 1998 70,15 1604104 A.S.D. Top Gym Elite 147 -154 -154 147 5 4 203,15
364 M55 72 M UMANA Roberto 04 04 1970 71,75 0311002 A.S.D. Ginnastica Virtus Gallarate 140 145 -149 145 6 3 197,56
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122 SE 80 M BUCCELLA Matteo 10 11 1997 74,50 0311002 A.S.D. Ginnastica Virtus Gallarate 167 -174 178 178 1 10 237,01
831 JU 80 M RAVINES MENDOZA Cesar Giuse 26 05 2004 77,80 1503093 Adaptive Strength S.S.D. A R.L. -167 174 -178 174 2 8 225,87
243 SE 80 M MANGANARO Mario 11 09 1988 78,20 1905079 Centro P. T. Lightweight Gym A.S. 164 172 -175 172 3 6 222,62
410 SE 80 M MONTRONE Antonello 03 11 1995 78,75 1601155 Fitness Academy 70021 S.S.D. A R 158 162 -165 162 4 5 208,85
666 SE 80 M PAGLIARO Antonio 25 03 1998 78,80 1501090 A.S.D. Royal Gym 87 160 -165 -168 160 5 4 206,19
859 SE 80 M MINETTO Alex 20 11 1990 79,60 0801059 League of Lifters A.S.D. -155 155 -160 155 6 3 198,62
187 SE 88 M ORLANDI Andrea 02 10 2001 86,10 0106130 A.S.D. A.M.S. Lab 185 196 208 208 1 10 255,61
706 SE 88 M CIUFFREDA Libero 27 10 1997 85,05 0802035 My Field A.S.D. / A.P.S. 195 202 207 207 2 8 255,99
363 SE 88 M MORETTO Matteo 20 08 1988 84,45 0308028 A.S.D. Alex Club A.B.C. 175 182 188 188 3 6 233,34
420 M45 88 M POLIANDRI Domingo 04 02 1983 86,75 1101014 Bliss  S.S.D. A R.L. -165 173 177 177 4 5 216,69
485 M45 88 M SELLERO Manuel 22 03 1982 86,50 2003006 Pol. Guilcer Team La Citta A.S.D. 170 175 -177 175 5 4 214,55
663 SE 88 M RUBANO Pierpaolo 28 05 1995 86,20 1101014 Bliss  S.S.D. A R.L. 162 170 -175 170 6 3 208,79
521 M45 97 M ALBERICO Simone 12 03 1983 92,30 1101014 Bliss  S.S.D. A R.L. 184 -193 196 196 1 10 232,84
565 SE 97 M MONTESANTO Pasquale 12 01 1999 92,00 1501090 A.S.D. Royal Gym 87 190 -194 195 195 2 8 232,01
452 SE 97 M PETROSINO Vincenzo 19 10 2001 94,75 0312004 A.S.D. Ironfit 183 191 -195 191 3 6 224,21
131 SE 97 M BODNAR Lajos Iulian 03 06 1995 93,45 0603014 A.S.D. Nuova Pesistica Triestina 181 -185 -185 181 4 5 213,80
518 SE 107 M DONATO Dario 21 05 1992 105,35 1702023 A.S.D. Body Genesis Club 180 190 194 194 1 10 217,91
306 SE 107 M CHIARETTO Alessio 01 10 1996 104,35 0505008 Venetian Strength Academy A.S.D 180 185 187 187 2 8 210,82
571 SE 107 M SASSANELLI Antonio 17 10 1996 106,35 1601027 A.S.D. Fitness Center -185 186 -195 186 3 6 208,18
470 SE 107 M ROSU Gianluca 16 12 1996 100,35 1501090 A.S.D. Royal Gym 87 180 -183 183 183 4 5 209,57
256 SE 107 M TARUFFI Mirko 06 02 1998 99,55 0801059 League Of Lifters A.S.D. 176 181 -186 181 5 4 207,97
529 SE 107 M PEDA' Riccardo 30 03 1989 103,60 0505011 A.S.D. Spes Mestre Pesistica 180 -185 -186 180 6 3 203,50
566 SE 107+ M BADIANE Samba 18 02 1987 118,75 0505007 Mes3Pesistica A.S.D. 218 224 230 230 1 10 247,91
252 SE 107+ M ZUANETTI Mattia 03 03 1995 126,05 0801059 League Of Lifters A.S.D. 215 223 229 229 2 8 242,63
857 SE 107+ M CARDILLO Salvatore Matteo 02 06 2003 111,00 0106130 A.S.D. A.M.S. Lab 190 204 213 213 3 6 234,73
275 SE 107+ M MANNA Salvatore 09 12 1994 140,35 1905079 Centro P. T. Lightweight Gym A.S. 197 205 210 210 4 5 216,93
934 SE 107+ M MARZANO Samuel 19 05 2003 117,05 1604062 A.S.D. Agon Academy 198 -205 205 205 5 4 221,96
89 SE 107+ M FABBRI Daniele 28 12 1991 114,40 0809013 Gruppo Pesisti Riminese A.S.D. 162 170 -176 170 6 3 185,43
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1 1101014 Bliss  S.S.D. A R.L. 30 5 1057,19

2 0106130 A.S.D. A.M.S. Lab 22 3 673,49

3 0311002 A.S.D. Ginnastica Virtus Gallarate 21 3 644,30

4 1501090 A.S.D. Royal Gym 87 17 3 647,77

5 1204375 Alpha Tauri Academy A.S.D 15 2 428,31

6 0801059 League of Lifters A.S.D. 15 3 649,22

7 1604104 A.S.D. Top Gym Elite 14 2 416,86

8 1901001 A.S.D. Palestra Olimpica 14 2 340,96

9 1905079 Centro P. T. Lightweight Gym A.S.D. 11 2 439,56

10 1804026 A.S.D. Body Sculpt 11 2 237,58

11 0505007 Mes3Pesistica A.S.D. 10 1 247,91

12 1702023 A.S.D. Body Genesis Club 10 1 217,91

13 0201025 A.S.D. Olimpia Pesi 10 1 200,54

14 1906101 A.S.D. New Fitness 10 1 187,26

15 1908046 A.S.D. Free Time 10 1 135,92

16 0805034 A.S.D. Halterofilia labas Parma 10 2 393,08

17 0802035 My Field A.S.D. / A.P.S. 8 1 255,99

18 1503093 Adaptive Strength S.S.D. A R.L. 8 1 225,87

19 1802040 A.S.D. Amantea Strength 8 1 215,08

20 0505008 Venetian Strength Academy A.S.D. 8 1 210,82

21 0308028 A.S.D. Alex Club A.B.C. 6 1 233,34

22 0312004 A.S.D. Ironfit 6 1 224,21

23 0311093 A.S.D. Time Out Club 6 1 214,75

24 1906099 A.S.D. Iron Fit 6 1 210,14

25 1601027 A.S.D. Fitness Center 6 1 208,18

26 1501089 A.S.D. Area 3 6 1 99,25

27 0603014 A.S.D. Nuova Pesistica Triestina 5 1 213,80

28 1601155 Fitness Academy 70021 S.S.D. A R.L. 5 1 208,85

29 0507012 A.P.D. Lotta Pesi Umberto I 1875 Vicenza 5 1 149,27

30 1604099 Evo` Real Fitness S.S.D. A R.L. 5 1 83,63

31 1604062 A.S.D. Agon Academy 4 1 221,96

32 2003006 Pol. Guilcer Team La Citta A.S.D. 4 1 214,55

33 1001055 Powerlifting Gubbio S.S.D. A R. 4 1 175,69

34 1604082 The Massive A.S.D. 4 1 141,77

35 0505011 A.S.D. Spes Mestre Pesistica 3 1 203,50

36 0809013 Gruppo Pesisti Riminese A.S.D. 3 1 185,43

37 0905023 Dragon Gym Versilia A.S.D. 3 1 183,04

37 Società Atleti 55
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284 JU 41 F NUTI Giulia 29 06 2005 36,60 0902077 A.S.D. Gym Garage 28 30 -32 30 1 10 60,66
53 M55 45 F VECCHIO Sandra 21 01 1972 44,15 0902077 A.S.D. Gym Garage 62 -65 65 65 1 10 110,67
236 JU 45 F GALBUCCI Elena 19 07 2004 44,05 0801059 League Of Lifters A.S.D. 57 -61 62 62 2 8 105,77
354 SE 45 F FINA Luciana 30 01 1992 43,65 1605007 A.S.D. Fitness Exellence -59 61 -63 61 3 6 104,88
458 JU 45 F DE MARCO Valentina 30 12 2004 43,00 1601088 Bio Sport S.S.D. A R.L. 50 -56 57 57 4 5 99,28
628 SE 45 F VIGNI Martina 19 01 2001 45,00 0910026 S.S.D. Scuola Di Combattimento S   50 53 56 56 5 4 93,82
972 SE 45 F QUINTO Michela 20 12 1999 44,75 0311089 Linea E Salute Wellness Club S.S.  47 -51 -51 47 6 3 79,11
249 SE 50 F CIARLONE Jasmine 03 09 1994 49,20 0701046 Cosmo Sport Academy S.S.D. A R 86 -88 -90 86 1 10 134,04
627 SE 50 F SERENA Elisa 09 05 1997 49,85 0401021 A.S.D. Barbells & Mountains -75 77 79 79 2 8 121,88
371 SE 50 F PRUDENTE Carmela 11 06 1992 48,80 1601179 Thunder A.S.D. -68 70 -72 70 3 6 109,80
431 SE 50 F CHIAPPINI Aurora 29 07 2001 48,45 1304015 A.S.D. Kaizen Academy 65 66 68 68 4 5 107,27
842 SE 50 F DANIELI Stefania 10 12 1993 48,35 1604088 Arena Fitness Club S.C.S.D. 64 67 -70 67 5 4 105,86
937 SE 50 F RUSTICALI Valeria 05 11 1996 49,50 0506065 Il Tempio Degli Elfi S.S.D.A R.L. 62 65 -66 65 6 3 100,83
703 E13 55 F INGENITO Angelica 29 12 2011 55,00 1503093 Adaptive Strength S.S.D. A R.L. -97 97 101 101 1 10 144,94
482 SE 55 F CHINCOLI Annamaria 02 03 1995 53,85 0308028 A.S.D. Alex Club A.B.C. 84 87 -89 87 2 8 126,74
680 SE 55 F FICARELLI Ludovica 10 10 2003 53,30 1204375 Alpha Tauri Academy A.S.D 75 78 81 81 3 6 118,88
705 M55 55 F SORGATO Marta 28 03 1972 53,85 0507067 A.S.D. Be Strong Centro Funziona 68 71 -73 71 4 5 103,43
953 M45 61 F PRATESI Giorgia 06 07 1981 60,55 0308028 A.S.D. Alex Club A.B.C. 108 114 -120 114 1 10 153,40
563 SE 61 F OFFIDANI Elena 27 10 1998 56,85 1101014 Bliss  S.S.D. A R.L. 95 100 -104 100 2 8 140,26
765 SE 61 F SCANDIFFIO Maria 26 06 1998 60,30 1701002 A.S.D. Future Gym Matera 87 -92 -92 87 3 6 117,38
533 SE 67 F COAN Drusilla 18 12 2001 64,30 0506073 A.S.D. Strong 4 Real 101 106 -111 106 1 10 137,44
985 JU 67 F CAPPADONA Martina 10 10 2004 63,85 1906114 Iron Fit Palermo S.S.D. A R.L. 91 96 100 100 2 8 130,21
823 SE 67 F MESSERE Emanuela 10 09 1986 65,10 1601135 Herogym A.S.D. 90 -94 95 95 3 6 122,28
547 SE 67 F TUCCIO Fabiana 14 09 2002 65,80 1906101 A.S.D. New Fitness 90 -93 93 93 4 5 118,96
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516 SE 73 F FANTON Noemi 30 11 2000 70,45 0312004 A.S.D. Ironfit 105 110 113 113 1 10 139,15
743 SE 73 F BERTON Giorgia Silvia 13 11 2001 68,10 0106130 A.S.D. A.M.S. Lab 100 106 111 111 2 8 139,24
681 SE 73 F IMBRIACO Serena 17 12 1991 67,30 1505097 A.S.D. S2 105 -110 -112 105 3 6 132,59
416 M55 73 F BELLON Marianna 07 05 1977 67,20 0505011 A.S.D. Spes Mestre Pesistica 81 85 88 88 4 5 111,22
481 M55 73 F PAROLIN Alessandra 07 03 1977 67,30 0507067 A.S.D. Be Strong Centro Funziona -78 80 83 83 5 4 104,81
784 SE 79 F DALLA COSTA Anna 27 05 2002 76,10 0801059 League Of Lifters A.S.D. 85 -88 88 88 1 10 104,21
922 M45 79 F MONETTI Giovanna Donata 10 04 1982 75,90 1604059 Pesistica Aradeo S.C.S.D. 77 81 -85 81 2 8 96,04
658 SE 79 F IACI Angela 28 10 1984 75,00 1906101 A.S.D. New Fitness 72 -74 77 77 3 6 91,83
600 SE 79 F IMPARATO Giada 24 09 1998 75,15 1101014 Bliss  S.S.D. A R.L. 77 -81 -81 77 4 5 91,74
23 SE 79 F MIALE Sarah 07 01 1996 77,25 1602011 Athletic Style A.S.D. 70 74 -78 74 5 4 87,01
380 SE 79 F BELLETTINI Melania 07 01 1995 74,45 0801030 A.S.D. Sport Garage -95 -95 -95  ---  --  --  ---
665 SE 86 F PALMA Giada 16 01 1998 84,35 0507074 Bo S.S.D. A R.L. 115 120 125 125 1 10 141,39
880 SE 86 F ORLETTI Veronica 13 07 2000 84,65 1101024 Extreme Sport & Fitness S.S.D. A 75 -82 82 82 2 8 92,62
459 U17 86 F PASTA Eleonora 23 11 2007 84,60 1906109 A.S.D. Palermo Sport & Performan -77 77 -80 77 3 6 86,99
182 SE 86 F PADULA Anna Lisa 30 04 2003 81,80 1204379 Palestra Farnese Fitness S.S.D. A -68 73 -80 73 4 5 83,65
835 M55 86 F LOLLO Barbara 07 09 1974 85,30 0505011 A.S.D. Spes Mestre Pesistica 68 71 -73 71 5 4 79,94
558 SE 86 F DI MAIO Simona 21 06 1993 80,55 1504150 A.S.D. Elite Fitness Pompei 64 68 -71 68 6 3 78,44
125 SE 86+ F CONTESTABILE Francesca 16 02 2002 111,35 1602014 W.I.P. Gym S.S.D. A R.L. 117 125 -130 125 1 10 129,53
668 SE 86+ F SCARPISI Irene 01 12 2003 97,00 1906105 A.S.D. Jaguar Club 91 97 -103 97 2 8 104,30
326 SE 86+ F PETTENA` Alessia 16 05 1987 105,40 0505011 A.S.D. Spes Mestre Pesistica 91 97 -103 97 3 6 101,84
409 SE 86+ F BATTAGLIA Gabriella Maria 09 04 1993 95,15 1601119 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. 80 83 86 86 4 5 93,04
928 SE 86+ F PIZZOLANTE Marianna 01 01 2000 133,00 0505007 Mes3Pesistica A.S.D. 77 81 85 85 5 4 85,61
990 SE 86+ F CASILLI Roberta 03 07 2003 122,45 1604099 Evò Real Fitness S.S.D. A R.L. 73 78 82 82 6 3 83,47
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1 0902077 A.S.D. Gym Garage 20 2 171,33

2 0308028 A.S.D. Alex Club A.B.C. 18 2 280,14

3 0801059 League Of Lifters A.S.D. 18 2 209,98

4 0505011 A.S.D. Spes Mestre Pesistica 15 3 293,01

5 1101014 Bliss  S.S.D. A R.L. 13 2 232,00

6 1906101 A.S.D. New Fitness 11 2 210,80

7 1503093 Adaptive Strength S.S.D. A R.L. 10 1 144,94

8 0507074 Bo S.S.D. A R.L. 10 1 141,39

9 0312004 A.S.D. Ironfit 10 1 139,15

10 0506073 A.S.D. Strong 4 Real 10 1 137,44

11 0701046 Cosmo Sport Academy S.S.D. A R.L. 10 1 134,04

12 1602014 W.I.P. Gym S.S.D. A R.L. 10 1 129,53

13 0507067 A.S.D. Be Strong Centro Funzionale 9 2 208,24

14 0106130 A.S.D. A.M.S. Lab 8 1 139,24

15 1906114 Iron Fit Palermo S.S.D. A R.L. 8 1 130,21

16 0401021 A.S.D. Barbells & Mountains 8 1 121,88

17 1906105 A.S.D. Jaguar Club 8 1 104,30

18 1604059 Pesistica Aradeo S.C.S.D. 8 1 96,04

19 1101024 Extreme Sport & Fitness S.S.D. A R.L. 8 1 92,62

20 1505097 A.S.D. S2 6 1 132,59

21 1601135 Herogym A.S.D. 6 1 122,28

22 1204375 Alpha Tauri Academy A.S.D 6 1 118,88

23 1701002 A.S.D. Future Gym Matera 6 1 117,38

24 1601179 Thunder A.S.D. 6 1 109,80

25 1605007 A.S.D. Fitness Exellence 6 1 104,88

26 1906109 A.S.D. Palermo Sport & Performance 6 1 86,99

27 1304015 A.S.D. Kaizen Academy 5 1 107,27

28 1601088 Bio Sport S.S.D. A R.L. 5 1 99,28

29 1601119 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. 5 1 93,04

30 1204379 Palestra Farnese Fitness S.S.D. A R.L. 5 1 83,65

31 1604088 Arena Fitness Club S.C.S.D. 4 1 105,86

32 0910026 S.S.D. Scuola Di Combattimento Senese A R.L 4 1 93,82

33 1602011 Athletic Style A.S.D. 4 1 87,01

34 0505007 Mes3Pesistica A.S.D. 4 1 85,61

35 0506065 Il Tempio Degli Elfi S.S.D.A R.L. 3 1 100,83

36 1604099 Evò Real Fitness S.S.D. A R.L. 3 1 83,47

37 0311089 Linea E Salute Wellness Club S.S.D. Arl 3 1 79,11

38 1504150 A.S.D. Elite Fitness Pompei 3 1 78,44

39 0801030 A.S.D. Sport Garage 0 1 0,00

39 Società Atleti 47
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Prog Atleta Sex Data di Nascita Categoria Classe Kg

1 PATANIA Marco M 21/02/2008 49 U20 65
2 PATANIA Marco M 21/02/2008 49 U20 70
3 PATANIA Marco M 21/02/2008 49 U20 73
4 MIRAGLIA Mattia M 11/08/1994 54 Ass 112
5 DE MARCO Valentina F 30/12/2004 45 U20 50
6 GALBUCCI Elena F 19/07/2004 45 U20 57
7 GALBUCCI Elena F 19/07/2004 45 U20 62
8 VECCHIO Sandra F 21/01/1972 45 Ass 65
9 BRUSADELLI Andrea M 20/10/2006 59 U20 105
10 BRUSADELLI Andrea M 20/10/2006 59 U20 113
11 BRUSADELLI Andrea M 20/10/2006 59 U20 116
12 CIARLONE Jasmine F 03/09/1994 50 Ass 86
13 INGENITO Angelica F 29/12/2011 55 U20 97
14 INGENITO Angelica F 29/12/2011 55 Ass 101
15 INGENITO Angelica F 29/12/2011 55 U20 101
16 RAVINES MENDOZA Cesar Giuseppe M 26/05/2004 80 U20 174
17 CAPPADONA Martina F 10/10/2004 67 U20 96
18 CAPPADONA Martina F 10/10/2004 67 U20 100
19 ORLANDI Andrea M 02/10/2001 88 Ass 196
20 CIUFFREDA Libero M 27/10/1997 88 Ass 202
21 CIUFFREDA Libero M 27/10/1997 88 Ass 207
22 ORLANDI Andrea M 02/10/2001 88 Ass 208
23 BERTON Giorgia Silvia F 13/11/2001 73 Ass 111
24 FANTON Noemi F 30/11/2000 73 Ass 113
25 BADIANE Samba M 18/02/1987 107+ Ass 230
26 PALMA Giada F 16/01/1998 86 Ass 120
27 PALMA Giada F 16/01/1998 86 Ass 125
28 CONTESTABILE Francesca F 16/02/2002 86+ Ass 117
29 CONTESTABILE Francesca F 16/02/2002 86+ Ass 125
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